Fridav May 11, 2018:

Meet around 6pm in the hotel lobby, to arrive for a 6:15 reservation at Xanh restaurant
in downtown Mountain View (110 Castro Street, 650 964 1888). Booked for 9 people.
This is apparently a lively and modern Vietnamese restaurant with a strong cocktail
list. http://www.xanhrestaurant.com/. I can cover the cost of all the scheduled meals for

participants.

Saturdav May 12:

8:45

9:00 to
10:20

10:30 to
12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-3:30

3:45-5:45

(5:45-6:45)

Meet in hotel lobby to carpool to the
Computer History Museum (Tom and
Sebastian drive). If you want to walk instead
let me know, and give yourself half an hour to
get there.

Welcome, opening discussion of book theme,
and discussion of Haigh draft.

Discussion of proposals 1

Lunch break (catered — arrive by 12:007?)

Discussion of proposals 2

Discussion of proposals 3

(Carpool to hotel, freshen, walk to restaurant)

Haigh draft “Becoming
Digital”
Giessmann discussant.

Gaboury proposal (untitled)
Slayton discussant.

Geoghegan proposal “From
the Global Village to
Molecular Screenscapes”
Emerson discussant.

Giessmann proposal “What’s
in a Packet”
Petrick discussant.

Emerson proposal “The Net
is Neutral...”
Geoghegan discussant.

Slayton proposal “Digital
Flexibility, Physical
Obduracy, and the Challenge
of a “Smart” Grid”

Haigh discussant

Petrick proposal “Making
Digital Citizens.”
Gaboury discussant.


http://www.xanhrestaurant.com/

6:45-8:30

Dinner, La Fontaine in downtown Mountain
View (rsvn made for 10 people). French or
Italian choices on an extensive, upscale
menu. http://www.lafontainerestaurant.com/

Sunday, May 13:

8:45

9:00 to
11:00

11:15-12:15

12:15 to
1:15

1:15 to 2:30

2:30-7:00

7:00-8:45

9:15

Meet in hotel lobby to carpool to the
Computer History Museum (Tom and
Sebastian drive). If you want to walk instead
let me know, and give yourself half an hour to
get there.

Discussion of proposals 4 (via Skype)

Next steps and wrap up (can continue over
lunch if needed)

Lunch

Discussion of the new History of Modern
Computing (Ceruzzi & Haigh)

Scenic drive (45 mins) from CHM up into the
hills for a short hike among redwoods in Sam
McDonald County Park. More scenic drive
from the park down to Pescadero Beach (30
mins) then up the coast on Route 1 to dinner
in Half Moon Bay (15 mins).

Dinner at Pasta Moon in downtown Half
Moon Bay (rsvn. made for 7 people). I’ve
been to this one before — it’s peaceful, airy,
and has excellent

pasta. http://www.pastamoon.com/Although
it’s Mothers’ day, the regular menu is
available after 5:30.

Arrive back at the hotel

Volmar proposal “The
Hybrid Internet”

Dick proposal “Economies
of Implementation”

“Finding a Story for the
History of Computing” plus
chapter by chapter plan


http://www.lafontainerestaurant.com/
http://www.pastamoon.com/

