## Friday May 11, 2018:

Meet around 6pm in the hotel lobby, to arrive for a 6:15 reservation at Xanh restaurant in downtown Mountain View (110 Castro Street, 650 964 1888). Booked for 9 people. This is apparently a lively and modern Vietnamese restaurant with a strong cocktail list. <u>http://www.xanhrestaurant.com/.</u> I can cover the cost of all the scheduled meals for participants.

## Saturday May 12:

8:45	Meet in hotel lobby to carpool to the Computer History Museum (Tom and Sebastian drive). If you want to walk instead let me know, and give yourself half an hour to get there.	
9:00 to 10:20	Welcome, opening discussion of book theme, and discussion of Haigh draft.	Haigh draft "Becoming Digital" Giessmann discussant.
10:30 to 12:30	Discussion of proposals 1	Gaboury proposal (untitled) Slayton discussant.
		Geoghegan proposal "From the Global Village to Molecular Screenscapes" Emerson discussant.
12:30-1:30	Lunch break (catered – arrive by 12:00?)	
1:30-3:30	Discussion of proposals 2	Giessmann proposal "What's in a Packet" Petrick discussant.
		Emerson proposal "The Net is Neutral…" Geoghegan discussant.
3:45-5:45	Discussion of proposals 3	Slayton proposal "Digital Flexibility, Physical Obduracy, and the Challenge of a "Smart" Grid" Haigh discussant
		Petrick proposal "Making Digital Citizens." Gaboury discussant.
(5:45-6:45)	(Carpool to hotel, freshen, walk to restaurant)	

|--|--|

## Sunday, May 13:

8:45	Meet in hotel lobby to carpool to the Computer History Museum (Tom and Sebastian drive). If you want to walk instead let me know, and give yourself half an hour to get there.	
9:00 to 11:00	Discussion of proposals 4 (via Skype)	Volmar proposal "The Hybrid Internet"
		Dick proposal "Economies of Implementation"
11:15-12:15	Next steps and wrap up (can continue over lunch if needed)	
12:15 to 1:15	Lunch	
1:15 to 2:30	Discussion of the new <i>History of Modern</i> <i>Computing</i> (Ceruzzi & Haigh)	"Finding a Story for the History of Computing" plus chapter by chapter plan
2:30-7:00	Scenic drive (45 mins) from CHM up into the hills for a short hike among redwoods in Sam McDonald County Park. More scenic drive from the park down to Pescadero Beach (30 mins) then up the coast on Route 1 to dinner in Half Moon Bay (15 mins).	
7:00-8:45	Dinner at Pasta Moon in downtown Half Moon Bay (rsvn. made for 7 people). I've been to this one before – it's peaceful, airy, and has excellent pasta. <u>http://www.pastamoon.com/</u> Although it's Mothers' day, the regular menu is available after 5:30.	
9:15	Arrive back at the hotel	